
Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE
B1 MCA_NEW 2101201835 ANITHA A V MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2106136521 ABIR DAS MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2250957725 DAKSHTA KHATRI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2251416807 SIMRAN DAS MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062444 GOUTHAMI L MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301213556 RAJU S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107290 JYOTHI S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350142979 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2350402398 HEMALATHA P MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144071 KRISTAMSETTY MURALI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186117 HEMASHREE M S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188125 PRATHIBHA S R MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2352498790 APARANJI G MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2353863860 ROHIT PANDEY MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2354470174 LAKSHMI S MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2354474415 AMISHA YADAV MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400006054 RAKSHITHA MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024248 MERIN T T MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024335 MUHAMMED ABAN MCSL216
B1 MCA_NEW 2400024377 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL216
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B2 MCA_NEW 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024459 VISHWANATH S HUGAR MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400051747 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400123127 DEEPALI JENA MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400192350 VENUGOPAL M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400266534 SUSAT SHWETHA J MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400274761 SRIDHAR G MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400350985 LAKSHMI K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400351024 PADMASHREE N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400452204 RICHA G R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456616 ANUSHA G MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456895 SHANTHALA G M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456940 A R PRANAV SINGH MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400496440 SUCHITRA PATIL G M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400512474 ARUNACHARI K S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400537493 Y NARASIMHULU MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400568133 KAVYA C MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400596238 BHAVYASHREE RY MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400603614 CHYTRA K R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400614774 MEGHANA S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400617069 VASUDEVA RAO K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400618358 LAKSHMI K P MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400620479 ASHFA RAZA W MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400639480 MAHENDRA M R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719651 GAYATHRI K MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719707 SONI KUMARI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401158869 THANUSHREE T MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH  MYSORE MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401159280 SUNITA ANAND MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401188858 E. HIMA BINDU MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401189638 SUMANTH U R MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401336560 SANDHYA M N MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401337102 SRIPRIYA S MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401337210 SANIYA MEHDI MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401390149 PRAJWAL RAJPUT MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401671001 SHANIL MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401671228 GEDELA PRADEEP MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401948159 MEENA V MCSL216
B2 MCA_NEW 2401964946 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R MCSL216
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B1 MCA_NEW 2107409425 NANJUNDASWAMY MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2250957725 DAKSHTA KHATRI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668732 SYEDA OMERA ALI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063158 SWATHI R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413240 SHAURYA DANDRIYAL MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413934 KISHORE N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107290 JYOTHI S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2350142979 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351139500 SUNITHA N MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144071 KRISTAMSETTY MURALI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186117 HEMASHREE M S MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188125 PRATHIBHA S R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188505 SWATHI D MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351188737 BHUVANA CHANDRA K MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351191031 SUMAYYA YASMEEN MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351191052 SHRIKANT N K MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352498790 APARANJI G MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2352993052 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL217
B1 MCA_NEW 2353777490 USIRIKAYALA GOPI MCSL217



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL MCA _NEW BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B2 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2353863860 ROHIT PANDEY MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2354453177 NITISH KUMAR MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2354470174 LAKSHMI S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2354474415 AMISHA YADAV MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2354500366 MANVI GUPTA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400006054 RAKSHITHA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024248 MERIN T T MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024335 MUHAMMED ABAN MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024377 DEEPAK SINGH MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024422 BHOOMIKA M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024459 VISHWANATH S HUGAR MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400024470 FIJO PETER MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400051747 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400123127 DEEPALI JENA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400192350 VENUGOPAL M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400266534 SUSAT SHWETHA J MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400274761 SRIDHAR G MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400350985 LAKSHMI K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400351024 PADMASHREE N MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400452204 RICHA G R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456616 ANUSHA G MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456895 SHANTHALA G M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400456940 A R PRANAV SINGH MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400496440 SUCHITRA PATIL G M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400496558 HUMAIRA SADIA MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400512474 ARUNACHARI K S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400537493 Y NARASIMHULU MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400568133 KAVYA C MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400596238 BHAVYASHREE RY MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400603614 CHYTRA K R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400614774 MEGHANA S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400617069 VASUDEVA RAO K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400618358 LAKSHMI K P MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400620479 ASHFA RAZA W MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400639480 MAHENDRA M R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400640520 SNEHA A MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719651 GAYATHRI K MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719707 SONI KUMARI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2400719728 BHOOMIKA G M MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401158869 THANUSHREE T MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401158998 MANJUNATH  MYSORE MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401159280 SUNITA ANAND MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401188858 E. HIMA BINDU MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401189638 SUMANTH U R MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401336560 SANDHYA M N MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401337102 SRIPRIYA S MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401337210 SANIYA MEHDI MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401390149 PRAJWAL RAJPUT MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401671001 SHANIL MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401671228 GEDELA PRADEEP MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401948159 MEENA V MCSL217
B2 MCA_NEW 2401964946 YASHWANTH GOWDA H R MCSL217
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100486728 SUMITHRA A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2101201835 ANITHA A V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2101201856 NOELL JAMES MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2106136521 ABIR DAS MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2107409425 NANJUNDASWAMY MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2200179155 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2250088241 POORNA KULKARNI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2250209472 GOUTHAMI P G MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251673580 PRABHU B MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2252226524 MEHAR SULTANA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253276788 AMRUTA P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253314764 LAXMI NIDAVANI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253314830 RAGINI V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2253441136 AISHWARYA S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432734 ROHIT BHATNAGAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350025885 SUSHMITA MISHRA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107290 JYOTHI S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350142979 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350184022 KALISELVAM G MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350218077 TEJASWINI B C MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350280140 AHALYA V V MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350335685 R NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350371044 JOHNCY T R MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350402398 HEMALATHA P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2350402422 ANUSHA R A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351139500 SUNITHA N MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144071 KRISTAMSETTY MURALI MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144092 KEDARANATHA PATIL MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144132 POOJA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144195 RAKSHITHA T U MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144786 KARTHIK VM MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184407 RIDHI PRIYA MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184562 SHASHIDHAR HN MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184752 KARTHIK J S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184840 MOUNASHREE P MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351185147 PRIYANKA C A MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186117 HEMASHREE M S MCSL222
B1 MCA_NEW 2351186159 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL222
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B2 MCA_NEW 2351186837 VIJETA DWIVEDI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351186879 SHRADDHA SAXENA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351187160 VIMALA V MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351187258 ABHIJIT MALAKAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188125 PRATHIBHA S R MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188254 JINEESA C J MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188423 JESNA K ANOJ MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188505 SWATHI D MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188737 BHUVANA CHANDRA K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189158 RITHIK KRISHNA K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189836 SURESHA GL MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190170 AVINASH R MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190251 VIJAY M MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190591 BHAVANA PRABHAKAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190966 RITAM CHATTERJEE MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351191052 SHRIKANT N K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351191068 PANKAJ KUMAR B MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351570288 SHRUTHI T S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351771620 ASWINI BABU MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957220 MADHUKUMAR S N MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957446 MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL HUSSAIN BALA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957600 DEEPA A MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498090 SHOUKATH PASHA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498573 SANJU RANA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845306 VENKATESAN S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845604 SAKSHI DABRAL MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845815 ANFAL BANU SK MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352846200 ANAND KUMAR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992164 KAVADI USHARANI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352993052 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2352993073 RAJANI K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353471936 NIKHIL HOLLA C S MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777227 DHANALAKSHMIR MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777398 SWETA SINGH MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777422 JYOTI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778558 HINA ISHRATH MAB MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778584 RAMASUDHAS TV MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778814 NIDHI MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2353863860 ROHIT PANDEY MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2354237202 ANGEERA SAHA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2354474415 AMISHA YADAV MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2354527813 NAVRATRA MCSL222
B2 MCA_NEW 2354613547 SURAKSHA.P MCSL222
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100486728 SUMITHRA A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2106136521 ABIR DAS MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2107409425 NANJUNDASWAMY MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2107469194 MOHAMMED ISTIYAQUE MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2200179155 VISHAL KUMAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250050293 SWATHI S ADHYAPAK MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250088241 POORNA KULKARNI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250209472 GOUTHAMI P G MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250288023 AFFAN ALLAH BAKSH SHARIEF MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2250533711 CIYA ELIZABETH SAJU MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668100 NICHOLAS GEORGE JOHN MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2252226524 MEHAR SULTANA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2253276788 AMRUTA P MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2253314830 RAGINI V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2253377628 SHALINI GUPTA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2253441136 AISHWARYA S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2301466209 KOUSALYA P B MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350025885 SUSHMITA MISHRA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107279 NAVYASHREE V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107290 JYOTHI S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350107350 SURYAKANTH R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350142979 GAURAV KUMAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350160740 DISNY P DOMINIC MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350184022 KALISELVAM G MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350203605 KUMARAN G MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350218077 TEJASWINI B C MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350280140 AHALYA V V MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350335685 R NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350371044 JOHNCY T R MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350402398 HEMALATHA P MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2350402422 ANUSHA R A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351139500 SUNITHA N MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351143959 AMOGH SIDDESH G S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144071 KRISTAMSETTY MURALI MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144092 KEDARANATHA PATIL MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144132 POOJA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144169 ZUHA WAHAJ A MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144195 RAKSHITHA T U MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144214 S SREEKANTH MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351144786 KARTHIK VM MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184407 RIDHI PRIYA MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184752 KARTHIK J S MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351184840 MOUNASHREE P MCSL223
B1 MCA_NEW 2351185147 PRIYANKA C A MCSL223



Batch PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE

TERM END PRACTICAL MCA _NEW BATCH LIST - JUNE 2024
Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

B2 MCA_NEW 2351186117 HEMASHREE M S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351186159 SHRUTI GUPTA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351186837 VIJETA DWIVEDI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351186879 SHRADDHA SAXENA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351187160 VIMALA V MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351187258 ABHIJIT MALAKAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188254 JINEESA C J MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188423 JESNA K ANOJ MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188505 SWATHI D MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351188737 BHUVANA CHANDRA K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189055 SOWMYASHREE R MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189158 RITHIK KRISHNA K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189796 KIRAN RAJPUT MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189836 SURESHA GL MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351189883 AMULYA K S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190170 AVINASH R MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190251 VIJAY M MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190591 BHAVANA PRABHAKAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190760 RAJALAXMI J MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190890 AKSHAYA C P MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190924 RAHUL KUMAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351190966 RITAM CHATTERJEE MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351191031 SUMAYYA YASMEEN MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351191052 SHRIKANT N K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351191068 PANKAJ KUMAR B MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351570288 SHRUTHI T S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351570293 AKSHATA SALUNKE MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351771620 ASWINI BABU MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957220 MADHUKUMAR S N MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957446 MOHAMMAD MUZAMIL HUSSAIN BALA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957507 SOMA GARAI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2351957600 DEEPA A MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498090 SHOUKATH PASHA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498573 SANJU RANA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352498830 RAJASHEKHAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845306 VENKATESAN S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845604 SAKSHI DABRAL MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845693 SUNIL VISHWAKARMA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352845815 ANFAL BANU SK MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352846200 ANAND KUMAR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352989108 SUMIT KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992143 G MANJUNADH MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992164 KAVADI USHARANI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352992987 SREEDEVI B G MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352993052 SIDDHANT KUMAR SHUKLA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2352993073 RAJANI K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353471936 NIKHIL HOLLA C S MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777227 DHANALAKSHMIR MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777398 SWETA SINGH MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353777422 JYOTI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778558 HINA ISHRATH MAB MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778584 RAMASUDHAS TV MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778650 SHYAM PRASAD TS MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353778814 NIDHI MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2353863860 ROHIT PANDEY MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2354470298 SWATHI K MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2354474415 AMISHA YADAV MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2354527813 NAVRATRA MCSL223
B2 MCA_NEW 2354613547 SURAKSHA.P MCSL223
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B1 MCA_NEW 2100486728 SUMITHRA A MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2107409425 NANJUNDASWAMY MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161567 JESWIN JOSEPH MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250497091 NAVEEN KUMAR G M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250940790 A S RAHUL KRISHNA MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2250957725 DAKSHTA KHATRI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668455 ROSEPRIYA J KANNATH MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668732 SYEDA OMERA ALI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300021754 HAJIRA BI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300021760 SWATHI S NARAYAN MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300180020 PRATIBHA TRIPATHI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287507 SHOBHITHARANI G MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300289500 POORNIMA M S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432652 SHWETHA K R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432816 VIGNESH V MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433181 SUSHMA R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433221 MERCY ANDREA R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433535 FATHIMA HANA THAJUDHEEN MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057073 CHANDANA S MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057664 BHAVANA R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301061983 VAISHNAVI HV MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062260 DIVYASREE K MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062444 GOUTHAMI L MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062589 MANASA M MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062629 SAHANA M H MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062697 ASWATHI K MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063029 APOORVA MISHRA MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063097 VAISHNAVI MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063137 SANDHYA H A MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063158 SWATHI R MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063179 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL228
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063266 ANUSHA P MCSL228
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301063498 K KARUNAKARA PILLAI MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301063754 CHETHANA N MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064236 JEETHESH H MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301070331 B R VINAYAKA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301101474 CHAITHRA A R MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301101941 VISHWAJEET SURYAVANSHI MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102212 RUCHITHA. S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102676 CHANDRASHEKAR S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102803 HAJEERA BASRI MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106748 PRIYANKA G D MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106882 SOUMYA K S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106964 SAMARTH HEGDE MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301107092 DEEPIKA V MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113217 BASAVARAJA K J MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113726 ANN MARIA JOY MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113921 HARSHITHA B U MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114105 SARANKUMAR K MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114173 NANDINI M MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114276 KOKILA S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114316 LATHASHREE M MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114574 MEGHANA K N MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114609 SHAIKH SHAIDUL ISLAM MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114717 DEEPAK  KUMAR SAGAR MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114830 UTHAIAH M P MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114867 SNEHA GOWDA R MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301115328 ZADE GANESH ARUNRAO MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301133893 TASMIYA BANU MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301213284 VINAY V DIXIT MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301213556 RAJU S MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301384332 SOWMYA BD MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413240 SHAURYA DANDRIYAL MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413301 SHEIK JAHEER BASHA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413662 SNEHA MARTIN MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413873 PAVANA KUMARA V H MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413934 KISHORE N MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301414020 G BHARGAVI MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301433925 ROOPA H MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465692 LIKITH B R MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465748 PARVEEZ PASHA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465970 VEENUTA MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301517651 ROKKAM CHANDRAKUMAR MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301518236 JASPHER A MCSL228
B2 MCA_NEW 2301518318 MOHAMMED ZAID F MCSL228
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B1 MCA_NEW 2107409425 NANJUNDASWAMY MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161525 ASHWIN PRAKASH P MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2201161567 JESWIN JOSEPH MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250135981 SHIVANI JAISWAL MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250406928 VARDHAN NEGI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2250497091 NAVEEN KUMAR G M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2251667799 SAMHITHA B N MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2251668732 SYEDA OMERA ALI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2251669343 EEKASH A MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2251673580 PRABHU B MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2251674102 PRAVEEN KUMAR SK MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300021754 HAJIRA BI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300021760 SWATHI S NARAYAN MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300038314 RIZWANA MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300149030 AMAN SANDILIYA MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179349 CHIRANJEEVI H M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300179462 MYTHRI .V MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300180020 PRATIBHA TRIPATHI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287446 BHOOMIKA M S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300287507 SHOBHITHARANI G MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300288186 JYOTI CHAUHAN MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300289500 POORNIMA M S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432652 SHWETHA K R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432816 VIGNESH V MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432930 SANTOSH KUMAR PAL MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300432971 RAJESHWARI M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433181 SUSHMA R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433221 MERCY ANDREA R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433509 SHREYA SINGH MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2300433535 FATHIMA HANA THAJUDHEEN MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057073 CHANDANA S MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057664 BHAVANA R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301057704 NIVITHA R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301061983 VAISHNAVI HV MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062070 DIVYA S M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062167 JAMUNA S M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062207 N RAJASEKHAR MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062260 DIVYASREE K MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062444 GOUTHAMI L MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062589 MANASA M MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062629 SAHANA M H MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301062697 ASWATHI K MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063029 APOORVA MISHRA MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063097 VAISHNAVI MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063137 SANDHYA H A MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063158 SWATHI R MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063179 ADITYA KUMAR MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063266 ANUSHA P MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063374 PAWAN V MCSL229
B1 MCA_NEW 2301063498 K KARUNAKARA PILLAI MCSL229
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B2 MCA_NEW 2301063538 VANITHA G MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301063754 CHETHANA N MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064112 PRIYA M B MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064236 JEETHESH H MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301064257 JAGADEESH S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301070331 B R VINAYAKA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301070429 MANOJ KUMAR MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301101474 CHAITHRA A R MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301101941 VISHWAJEET SURYAVANSHI MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102212 RUCHITHA. S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102676 CHANDRASHEKAR S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301102803 HAJEERA BASRI MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106650 SUDNYANI VEERANNA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106748 PRIYANKA G D MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106795 MAYA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106882 SOUMYA K S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301106964 SAMARTH HEGDE MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301107092 DEEPIKA V MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113217 BASAVARAJA K J MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113726 ANN MARIA JOY MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301113921 HARSHITHA B U MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114105 SARANKUMAR K MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114173 NANDINI M MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114276 KOKILA S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114316 LATHASHREE M MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114471 NABEELA BANU MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114574 MEGHANA K N MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114609 SHAIKH SHAIDUL ISLAM MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114635 ALBIN JOHNSON MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114717 DEEPAK  KUMAR SAGAR MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114830 UTHAIAH M P MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301114867 SNEHA GOWDA R MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301115328 ZADE GANESH ARUNRAO MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301133893 TASMIYA BANU MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301166644 BALA MURALI KAKUMANU MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301213284 VINAY V DIXIT MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301213556 RAJU S MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301370468 ARIJIT DEB ROY MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301384332 SOWMYA BD MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413030 CHANDANA POLISETTY MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413240 SHAURYA DANDRIYAL MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413301 SHEIK JAHEER BASHA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413662 SNEHA MARTIN MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413805 GOKUL K V MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413873 PAVANA KUMARA V H MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301413934 KISHORE N MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301414020 G BHARGAVI MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301433925 ROOPA H MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465692 LIKITH B R MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465748 PARVEEZ PASHA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301465970 VEENUTA MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301517651 ROKKAM CHANDRAKUMAR MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301518236 JASPHER A MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301518318 MOHAMMED ZAID F MCSL229
B2 MCA_NEW 2301590800 SANJANAA P S MCSL229
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